
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Aiyana Lawson - (526347) - City Of Milton Keynes - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.74 645 F 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Milton K 1

33.79 642 H 19/04/19 Beckenham Easter International Open 2019 London Co Milton K 1

33.84 639 H 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Milton K 1

33.94 634 H 13/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Milton K 1

33.96 633 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Milton K 1

33.98 631 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Milton K 1

33.98 631 H 24/05/19 City of Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Milton K 1

34.00 630 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Milton K 1

34.04 628 H 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Milton K 1

34.07 626 F 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Milton K 1

34.12 624 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Newcastle 1

34.16 622 H 06/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Co Milton K 1

34.22 618 H 07/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Co Milton K 1

34.23 618 H 06/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Co Milton K 1

34.35 611 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Co Milton K 1

34.40 609 F 25/05/19 City of Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Milton K 1

34.42 608 H 15/04/17 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Co Milton K 1

34.45 606 H 07/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Co Milton K 1

34.48 604 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Milton K 1

34.50 603 F 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Milton K 1

34.53 602 H 15/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Co Milton K 1

34.54 601 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Co Milton K 1

34.59 599 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Co Milton K 1

34.61 598 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Co Milton K 1

34.90 583 F 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Milton K 1

34.97 579 H 01/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Co Milton K 1

34.98 579 H 22/10/17 Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet Nottingham Co Milton K 1

Page 1 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.98 579 H 22/10/17 Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet Nottingham Co Milton K 1

34.99 578 F 29/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth Co Milton K 1

35.24 566 H 01/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Co Milton K 1

35.41 558 F 19/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Co Milton K 1

35.45 556 H 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Milton K 1

35.54 552 H 28/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff  1

35.61 549 H 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Newcastle 1

35.69 545 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Milton K 1

35.96 533 H 16/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Co Milton K 1

36.29 518 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

36.48 510 H 07/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton  1

36.70 501 H 02/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Co Milton K 1

36.85 495 F 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Bedford SS 1

36.91 493 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Co Milton K 1

37.41 473 H 11/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

37.48 470 F 31/07/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bedford SS 1

37.52 469 H 30/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

37.63 465 H 31/07/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bedford SS 1

37.85 457 H 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

37.88 456 F 30/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

37.91 455 H 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Bedford SS 1

37.96 453 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

38.19 445 F 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

38.40 437 F 29/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Bedford SS 1

38.42 437 H 05/07/14 Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet Luton Bedford SS 3

38.89 421 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Bedford SS 1

39.24 410 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Bedford SS 1

41.00 359 H 15/07/12 Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012 Corby Bedford SS 4

41.71 341 H 01/09/12 Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Bedford SS 3

43.38 303  12/02/12 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Bedford SS 1

44.91 273 H 22/05/11 Northampton May Open Meet Corby Bedford SS 1

45.16 269 H 28/08/11 Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Bedford SS 4

45.25 267 H 10/07/11 Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Bedford SS 4

49.84 200 H 11/07/10 Northampton Summer Meet Corby Bedford SS 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.61 549 H 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Newcastle 1

34.12 624 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Newcastle 1

34.04 628 H 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Milton K 1

34.40 609 F 25/05/19 City of Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Milton K 1

33.98 631 H 24/05/19 City of Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Milton K 1

34.23 618 H 06/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Co Milton K 1

34.16 622 H 06/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Co Milton K 1

33.79 642 H 19/04/19 Beckenham Easter International Open 2019 London Co Milton K 1

34.50 603 F 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Milton K 1

33.98 631 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Milton K 1

33.94 634 H 13/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Milton K 1

34.07 626 F 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Milton K 1

33.84 639 H 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Milton K 1

34.22 618 H 07/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Co Milton K 1

34.45 606 H 07/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Co Milton K 1

34.53 602 H 15/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Co Milton K 1

34.00 630 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Milton K 1
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34.00 630 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Milton K 1

34.35 611 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Co Milton K 1

34.54 601 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Co Milton K 1

34.98 579 H 22/10/17 Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet Nottingham Co Milton K 1

33.74 645 F 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Milton K 1

33.96 633 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Milton K 1

34.99 578 F 29/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth Co Milton K 1

34.59 599 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Co Milton K 1

34.97 579 H 01/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Co Milton K 1

35.24 566 H 01/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Co Milton K 1

34.42 608 H 15/04/17 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Co Milton K 1

34.48 604 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Milton K 1

34.61 598 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Co Milton K 1

35.41 558 F 19/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Co Milton K 1

34.90 583 F 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Milton K 1

35.45 556 H 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Milton K 1

35.54 552 H 28/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff  1

36.70 501 H 02/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Co Milton K 1

35.96 533 H 16/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Co Milton K 1

35.69 545 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Milton K 1

36.91 493 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Co Milton K 1

36.29 518 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

37.88 456 F 30/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

37.52 469 H 30/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

38.19 445 F 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

37.85 457 H 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

37.96 453 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

37.41 473 H 11/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

36.85 495 F 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Bedford SS 1

37.91 455 H 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Bedford SS 1

36.48 510 H 07/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton  1

38.42 437 H 05/07/14 Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet Luton Bedford SS 3

39.24 410 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Bedford SS 1

38.89 421 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Bedford SS 1

37.48 470 F 31/07/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bedford SS 1

37.63 465 H 31/07/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bedford SS 1

38.40 437 F 29/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Bedford SS 1

41.71 341 H 01/09/12 Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Bedford SS 3

41.00 359 H 15/07/12 Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012 Corby Bedford SS 4

43.38 303  12/02/12 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Bedford SS 1

45.16 269 H 28/08/11 Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Bedford SS 4

45.25 267 H 10/07/11 Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Bedford SS 4

44.91 273 H 22/05/11 Northampton May Open Meet Corby Bedford SS 1

49.84 200 H 11/07/10 Northampton Summer Meet Corby Bedford SS 4
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